
An Post Rás na mBan

Stage 6 - Kilkenny : STAGE RESULT

Pos No Name Team Time Gap Bonus

Date: 2017/09/10 Distance: 90.6km

Winners time: 02:25:11 Winners speed: 37.4 km/h

81 Alice BARNES Great Britain 02:25:11

462 Amanda JAMIESON Team CCN 02:25:11 ST

273 Frida KNUTSSON Team Crescent D.A.R.E 02:25:11 ST

844 Wilma OLAUSSON Backstedt/Hotchillee 02:25:11 ST

15 Lydia BOYLAN Team WNT Pro Cycling 02:25:11 ST

316 Cecilia LE BRIS Team Breizh Ladies 02:25:11 ST

667 Desiree EHRLER Maaslandster Veris CCN 02:25:11 ST

958 Anna KAY EDCO Continental 02:25:11 ST

139 Elizabeth-Jane HARRIS Isle Of Man 02:25:11 ST

4010 Belle DE GAST WV Breda Cycling Team 02:25:11 ST

11611 Eve MCCRYSTAL Garda Cycling Club 02:25:11 ST

10312 Maddie GAMMON Team RGB Building Supplies 02:25:11 ST

2913 Alexandra Nessmar Team Crescent D.A.R.E 02:25:11 ST

5614 Anais MORICHON DN17 Poitou-Charentes 02:25:11 ST

10615 Lauren CREAMER NCC Group-Kuota-Torelli 02:25:11 ST

316 Natalie GRINCZER Team WNT Pro Cycling 02:25:11 ST

5017 Kylie WATERREUS Team CCN 02:25:11 ST

4218 Tone HATTELAND LIMA Bryne ck Ladies 02:25:11 ST

2619 Tilina LEVIN Team Crescent D.A.R.E 02:25:18 00:00:08

6720 Femke GEERIS Maaslandster Veris CCN 02:25:18 ST

1221 Laura MASSEY Isle Of Man 02:25:18 ST

7822 Helen RALSTON GB Cycles.co.uk 02:25:18 ST

10823 Alice SHARPE NCC Group-Kuota-Torelli 02:25:18 ST

9324 Ellen MCDERMOTT EDCO Continental 02:25:18 ST

6825 Kirsten PEETOOM Maaslandster Veris CCN 02:25:18 ST

8526 Elizabeth BENNETT Backstedt/Hotchillee 02:25:18 ST

3427 Lucie JOUNIER Team Breizh Ladies 02:25:18 ST

3228 Helene GERARD Team Breizh Ladies 02:25:18 ST

7329 Aagtje Dijkman Regioteam Noord Holland 02:25:18 ST

9830 Anna DOCHERTY Jadan-Weldtite p/b Vive Le Velo 02:25:18 ST

8231 Isabel ELLIS Backstedt/Hotchillee 02:25:18 ST

632 Elinor Barker Great Britain 02:25:18 ST

533 Elise MAES Team WNT Pro Cycling 02:25:18 ST

5834 Sophie ALMEIDA DN17 Poitou-Charentes 02:25:18 ST

4135 Andrea TERJESEN Bryne ck Ladies 02:25:18 ST

236 Anna BADEGRUBER Team WNT Pro Cycling 02:25:18 ST

1037 Mel LOWTHER Great Britain 02:25:18 ST

12438 Gwenno HUGHES TC Racing 02:25:18 ST

9139 Lily GREENHALGH EDCO Continental 02:25:18 ST

10740 Steph MOTTRAM NCC Group-Kuota-Torelli 02:25:18 ST

10041 Leah Dixon Jadan-Weldtite p/b Vive Le Velo 02:25:18 ST

7642 Jenny POWELL GB Cycles.co.uk 02:25:18 ST

3043 Emma AHLSTRAND Team Crescent D.A.R.E 02:25:18 ST

2444 Katharine SMYTH Cycling Ulster 02:25:18 ST

11245 Michelle GEOGHEGAN Scott Orwell CC 02:25:18 ST

Stage race results by



An Post Rás na mBan

Stage 6 - Kilkenny : STAGE RESULT

Pos No Name Team Time Gap Bonus

Date: 2017/09/10 Distance: 90.6km

Winners time: 02:25:11 Winners speed: 37.4 km/h

3646 Alicja VERHAGEN WV Breda Cycling Team 02:25:34 00:00:23

11547 Ione JOHNSON Scott Orwell CC 02:25:34 ST

3848 Angelique WAMMES-BOUMAN WV Breda Cycling Team 02:25:34 ST

2249 Eileen BURNS Cycling Ulster 02:25:34 ST

9450 Joanne THOM EDCO Continental 02:25:34 ST

2151 Claire MCILWAINE Cycling Ulster 02:25:34 ST

9952 Jenny HOLL Jadan-Weldtite p/b Vive Le Velo 02:25:38 00:00:27

2353 Sharon BIRD Cycling Ulster 02:25:38 ST

9754 Louise SCUPHAM Jadan-Weldtite p/b Vive Le Velo 02:25:38 ST

12155 Niamh STEPHENS TC Racing 02:25:38 ST

5956 India GRANGIER DN17 Poitou-Charentes 02:25:38 ST

3357 Typhaine LAURANCE Team Breizh Ladies 02:25:43 00:00:32

1858 Nicole Gorry Cycling Leinster 02:25:44 00:00:34

7259 Pernilla VAN ROZELAAR Regioteam Noord Holland 02:25:50 00:00:39

3560 Noúmie Abgrall Team Breizh Ladies 02:25:56 00:00:45

6961 Christel VAN LOO Maaslandster Veris CCN 02:26:13 00:01:02

4862 Sophie PULFORD Team CCN 02:26:16 00:01:05

8363 Lorna BOWLER Backstedt/Hotchillee 02:26:21 00:01:10

1164 Anna CHRISTIAN Isle Of Man 02:26:21 ST

965 Rebecca RAYBOULD Great Britain 02:26:21 ST

11166 Orla WALSH Scott Orwell CC 02:27:35 00:02:24

10567 Margriet KLOPPENBURG Team RGB Building Supplies 02:32:49 00:07:38

4568 Karoline R°STE OMDAHL Bryne ck Ladies 02:36:51 00:11:40

5469 Samah Khaled AlAsayl Cycling Team 02:36:51 ST

9670 Georgia BULLARD Jadan-Weldtite p/b Vive Le Velo 02:36:51 ST

6571 Rosa GENTH Maloja Pushbikers Fem 02:36:51 ST

3972 Juul HUBERT WV Breda Cycling Team 02:36:51 ST

8873 Gina HEISS CC London 02:36:51 ST

3774 Roos ANNEVELDT WV Breda Cycling Team 02:36:51 ST

4775 Jessica LANE Team CCN 02:36:51 ST

4376 Lillian L°INING Bryne ck Ladies 02:36:51 ST

11977 Kate EARLIE Garda Cycling Club 02:36:51 ST

478 Josie KNIGHT Team WNT Pro Cycling 02:36:51 ST

7079 Eva VAN DER BORN Maaslandster Veris CCN 02:36:51 ST

4980 Ayla RUDGLEY Team CCN 02:36:51 ST

7181 Emma BOOGAARD Regioteam Noord Holland 02:37:06 00:11:55

5282 Helle BACHOFEN AlAsayl Cycling Team 02:42:52 00:17:41

11783 Mia GRIFFIN Garda Cycling Club 02:42:55 00:17:44

1784 Beata GOLCZAK Cycling Leinster 02:42:55 ST

1985 Jennifer BATES Cycling Leinster 02:42:55 ST

12286 Orla DESMOND TC Racing 02:42:55 ST

4487 Veronica GJERDE Bryne ck Ladies 02:42:55 ST

2088 Imogen COTTER Cycling Leinster 02:42:59 00:17:49

8689 Vivienne TOMLIN CC London 02:42:59 ST

10190 Jenny BOLSOM Team RGB Building Supplies 02:43:02 00:17:51

Stage race results by



An Post Rás na mBan

Stage 6 - Kilkenny : STAGE RESULT

Pos No Name Team Time Gap Bonus

Date: 2017/09/10 Distance: 90.6km

Winners time: 02:25:11 Winners speed: 37.4 km/h

1491 Kathryn PRIEST Isle Of Man 02:43:02 ST

6292 Sofie MANGERTSEDER Maloja Pushbikers Fem 02:43:02 ST

11893 Hilary HUGHES Garda Cycling Club 02:43:02 ST

2594 Lisa LAMONT Cycling Ulster 02:43:06 00:17:55

1695 Sinead MOLLOY Cycling Leinster 02:43:06 ST

6496 Maria JATKOVICS Maloja Pushbikers Fem 02:43:06 ST

12097 Sarah PINER Garda Cycling Club 02:43:06 ST

10498 Tasha REDDY Team RGB Building Supplies 02:43:17 00:18:06

9099 Molly PATCH CC London 02:43:42 00:18:31

113100 Monica FREIBAND Scott Orwell CC 02:44:18 00:19:07

87101 Francesca CUTTS CC London 02:44:27 00:19:16

80103 Louise HART GB Cycles.co.uk 03:02:11 00:37:00

60102 Holly WAYMARK DN17 Poitou-Charentes 03:02:11 ST

Stage race results by



Pos Name Race No Time Gap Teams - Team Name

1 Elinor Barker 6 10:17:03 Great Britain

2 Alexandra Nessmar 29 10:18:50 00:01:47 Team Crescent D.A.R.E

3 Natalie GRINCZER 3 10:18:51 00:01:48 Team WNT Pro Cycling

4 Mel LOWTHER 10 10:19:05 00:02:02 Great Britain

5 Eve MCCRYSTAL 116 10:19:11 00:02:08 Garda Cycling Club

6 Laura MASSEY 12 10:19:20 00:02:17 Isle Of Man

7 Steph MOTTRAM 107 10:19:24 00:02:21 NCC Group-Kuota-Torelli

8 Alice SHARPE 108 10:19:24 00:02:21 NCC Group-Kuota-Torelli

9 Elise MAES 5 10:19:36 00:02:33 Team WNT Pro Cycling

10 Belle DE GAST 40 10:19:52 00:02:49 WV Breda Cycling Team

11 Katharine SMYTH 24 10:19:52 00:02:49 Cycling Ulster

12 Wilma OLAUSSON 84 10:20:42 00:03:39 Backstedt/Hotchillee

13 Lydia BOYLAN 1 10:20:43 00:03:40 Team WNT Pro Cycling

14 Kirsten PEETOOM 68 10:20:59 00:03:56 Maaslandster Veris CCN

15 Frida KNUTSSON 27 10:21:02 00:03:59 Team Crescent D.A.R.E

16 Claire MCILWAINE 21 10:21:02 00:03:59 Cycling Ulster

17 Amanda JAMIESON 46 10:21:16 00:04:13 Team CCN

18 Anna KAY 95 10:21:40 00:04:37 EDCO Continental

19 Maddie GAMMONS 103 10:21:46 00:04:43 Team RGB Building Supplies

20 Angelique WAMMES-BOUMAN 38 10:21:56 00:04:53 WV Breda Cycling Team

21 Cecilia LE BRIS 31 10:21:57 00:04:54 Team Breizh Ladies

22 Rebecca RAYBOULD 9 10:21:58 00:04:55 Great Britain

23 Anna CHRISTIAN 11 10:22:08 00:05:05 Isle Of Man

24 Alicja VERHAGEN 36 10:22:18 00:05:15 WV Breda Cycling Team

25 Desiree EHRLER 66 10:22:27 00:05:24 Maaslandster Veris CCN

26 Alice BARNES 8 10:23:30 00:06:27 Great Britain

27 Lucie JOUNIER 34 10:23:45 00:06:42 Team Breizh Ladies

28 Helene GERARD 32 10:25:02 00:08:03 Team Breizh Ladies

29 Femke GEERIS 67 10:26:00 00:08:57 Maaslandster Veris CCN

30 Tone HATTELAND LIMA 42 10:26:08 00:09:05 Bryne ck Ladies

General Classification 

After Stage 6



31 Leah Dixon 100 10:26:45 00:09:42 Jadan-Weldtite p/b Vive Le Velo

32 Emma AHLSTRAND 30 10:27:04 00:10:01 Team Crescent D.A.R.E

33 Anna BADEGRUBER 2 10:27:09 00:10:06 Team WNT Pro Cycling

34 Eileen BURNS 22 10:27:21 00:10:18 Cycling Ulster

35 Jenny POWELL 76 10:27:21 00:10:18 GB Cycles.co.uk

36 Tilina LEVIN 26 10:27:32 00:10:29 Team Crescent D.A.R.E

37 Anais MORICHON 56 10:28:35 00:11:32 DN17 Poitou-Charentes

38 Lauren CREAMER 106 10:28:40 00:11:37 NCC Group-Kuota-Torelli

39 Isabel ELLIS 82 10:29:06 00:12:03 Backstedt/Hotchillee

40 Kylie WATERREUS 50 10:29:15 00:12:12 Team CCN

41 Elizabeth-Jane HARRIS 13 10:29:19 00:12:16 Isle Of Man

42 Typhaine LAURANCE 33 10:29:33 00:12:30 Team Breizh Ladies

43 Anna DOCHERTY 98 10:30:01 00:12:58 Jadan-Weldtite p/b Vive Le Velo

44 Noúmie Abgrall 35 10:31:28 00:14:25 Team Breizh Ladies

45 Joanne THOM 94 10:31:47 00:14:44 EDCO Continental

46 Christel VAN LOO 69 10:31:58 00:14:55 Maaslandster Veris CCN

47 India GRANGIER 59 10:32:26 00:15:23 DN17 Poitou-Charentes

48 Helen RALSTON 78 10:32:51 00:15:48 GB Cycles.co.uk

49 Sophie ALMEIDA 58 10:33:08 00:16:05 DN17 Poitou-Charentes

50 Michelle GEOGHEGAN 112 10:34:41 00:17:38 Scott Orwell CC

51 Sophie PULFORD 48 10:34:42 00:17:39 Team CCN

52 Josie KNIGHT 4 10:37:04 00:20:01 Team WNT Pro Cycling

53 Andrea TERJESEN 41 10:37:11 00:20:08 Bryne ck Ladies

54 Ellen MCDERMOTT 93 10:37:12 00:20:09 EDCO Continental

55 Jenny HOLL 99 10:38:56 00:21:53 Jadan-Weldtite p/b Vive Le Velo

56 Lorna BOWLER 83 10:41:39 00:24:36 Backstedt/Hotchillee

57 Pernilla VAN ROZELAAR 72 10:41:55 00:24:52 Regioteam Noord Holland

58 Sharon BIRD 23 10:42:51 00:25:48 Cycling Ulster

59 Samah Khaled 54 10:44:45 00:27:42 AlAsayl Cycling Team

60 Aagtje Dijkman 73 10:47:38 00:30:35 Regioteam Noord Holland

61 Molly PATCH 90 10:48:46 00:31:43 CC London

62 Elizabeth BENNETT 85 10:49:14 00:32:11 Backstedt/Hotchillee

63 Juul HUBERT 39 10:49:29 00:32:26 WV Breda Cycling Team



64 Ayla RUDGLEY 49 10:51:37 00:34:34 Team CCN

65 Gwenno HUGHES 124 10:52:24 00:35:21 TC Racing

66 Orla WALSH 111 10:52:49 00:35:46 Scott Orwell CC

67 Louise SCUPHAM 97 10:53:05 00:36:02 Jadan-Weldtite p/b Vive Le Velo

68 Ione JOHNSON 115 10:55:54 00:38:51 Scott Orwell CC

69 Margriet KLOPPENBURG 105 10:56:36 00:39:33 Team RGB Building Supplies

70 Niamh STEPHENS 121 10:58:01 00:40:58 TC Racing

71 Helle BACHOFEN 52 11:01:41 00:44:38 AlAsayl Cycling Team

72 Lily GREENHALGH 91 11:02:35 00:45:32 EDCO Continental

73 Emma BOOGAARD 71 11:03:54 00:46:51 Regioteam Noord Holland

74 Jessica LANE 47 11:04:58 00:47:55 Team CCN

75 Gina HEISS 88 11:05:36 00:48:33 CC London

76 Karoline R°STE OMDAHL 45 11:07:41 00:50:38 Bryne ck Ladies

77 Louise HART 80 11:10:38 00:53:35 GB Cycles.co.uk

78 Kate EARLIE 119 11:13:06 00:56:03 Garda Cycling Club

79 Georgia BULLARD 96 11:15:03 00:58:00 Jadan-Weldtite p/b Vive Le Velo

80 Hilary HUGHES 118 11:20:03 01:03:00 Garda Cycling Club

81 Beata GOLCZAK 17 11:20:12 01:03:09 Cycling Leinster

82 Nicole Gorry 18 11:21:23 01:04:20 Cycling Leinster

83 Lisa LAMONT 25 11:23:34 01:06:31 Cycling Ulster

84 Jennifer BATES 19 11:25:37 01:08:34 Cycling Leinster

85 Tasha REDDY 104 11:25:46 01:08:43 Team RGB Building Supplies

86 Monica FREIBAND 113 11:26:26 01:09:23 Scott Orwell CC

87 Lillian L°INING 43 11:27:00 01:09:57 Bryne ck Ladies

88 Sofie MANGERTSEDER 62 11:30:48 01:13:45 Maloja Pushbikers Fem

89 Rosa GENTH 65 11:32:23 01:15:20 Maloja Pushbikers Fem

90 Francesca CUTTS 87 11:35:06 01:18:03 CC London

91 Imogen COTTER 20 11:37:13 01:20:10 Cycling Leinster

92 Mia GRIFFIN 117 11:39:48 01:22:45 Garda Cycling Club

93 Sarah PINER 120 11:43:17 01:26:14 Garda Cycling Club

94 Holly WAYMARK 60 11:43:46 01:26:43 DN17 Poitou-Charentes

95 Roos ANNEVELDT 37 11:45:07 01:28:04 WV Breda Cycling Team

96 Orla DESMOND 122 11:46:16 01:29:13 TC Racing



97 Vivienne TOMLIN 86 11:50:12 01:33:09 CC London

98 Kathryn PRIEST 14 11:50:49 01:33:46 Isle Of Man

99 Veronica GJERDE 44 11:51:24 01:34:21 Bryne ck Ladies

100 Sinead MOLLOY 16 11:54:38 01:37:35 Cycling Leinster

101 Jenny BOLSOM 101 12:05:21 01:48:18 Team RGB Building Supplies

102 Maria JATKOVICS 64 12:17:06 02:00:03 Maloja Pushbikers Fem

103 Eva VAN DER BORN 70 12:45:17 02:28:14 Maaslandster Veris CCN



An Post Rás na mBan

General Classification : POINTS 

Date: 2017/09/10 After: Stage 6 - Kilkenny

Pos No Name Team Points

81 Alice BARNES Great Britain 36

272 Frida KNUTSSON Team Crescent D.A.R.E 33

63 Elinor Barker Great Britain 26

844 Wilma OLAUSSON Backstedt/Hotchillee 26

405 Belle DE GAST WV Breda Cycling Team 24

666 Desiree EHRLER Maaslandster Veris CCN 18

297 Alexandra Nessmar Team Crescent D.A.R.E 14

318 Cecilia LE BRIS Team Breizh Ladies 14

19 Lydia BOYLAN Team WNT Pro Cycling 11

11610 Eve MCCRYSTAL Garda Cycling Club 11

4611 Amanda JAMIESON Team CCN 9

1212 Laura MASSEY Isle Of Man 8

3313 Typhaine LAURANCE Team Breizh Ladies 8

314 Natalie GRINCZER Team WNT Pro Cycling 7

1015 Mel LOWTHER Great Britain 6

516 Elise MAES Team WNT Pro Cycling 4

2817 Carla Lundmark Team Crescent D.A.R.E 4

10818 Alice SHARPE NCC Group-Kuota-Torelli 3

9519 Anna KAY EDCO Continental 3

6720 Femke GEERIS Maaslandster Veris CCN 3

1321 Elizabeth-Jane HARRIS Isle Of Man 2

2422 Katharine SMYTH Cycling Ulster 2

10723 Steph MOTTRAM NCC Group-Kuota-Torelli 1

10624 Lauren CREAMER NCC Group-Kuota-Torelli 1

9825 Anna DOCHERTY Jadan-Weldtite p/b Vive Le Velo 1

Stage race results by



An Post Rás na mBan

General Classification : Queen of the Mountains  

Date: 2017/09/06 After: Stage X

Pos No Name Team Points

61 Elinor Barker Great Britain 52

122 Laura MASSEY Isle Of Man 43

293 Alexandra Nessmar Team Crescent D.A.R.E 26

404 Belle DE GAST WV Breda Cycling Team 19

105 Mel LOWTHER Great Britain 19

36 Natalie GRINCZER Team WNT Pro Cycling 17

1087 Alice SHARPE NCC Group-Kuota-Torelli 7

1078 Steph MOTTRAM NCC Group-Kuota-Torelli 6

689 Kirsten PEETOOM Maaslandster Veris CCN 3

Stage race results by



Pos Name Race No Time Gap Teams - Team Name

1 Mel LOWTHER 10 10:19:05 Great Britain

2 Wilma OLAUSSON 84 10:20:42 00:03:39 Backstedt/Hotchillee

3 Frida KNUTSSON 27 10:21:02 00:03:59 Team Crescent D.A.R.E

4 Amanda JAMIESON 46 10:21:16 00:04:13 Team CCN

5 Helene GERARD 32 10:21:27 00:04:24 Team Breizh Ladies

6 Anna KAY 95 10:21:40 00:04:37 EDCO Continental

7 Maddie GAMMONS 103 10:21:46 00:04:43 Team RGB Building Supplies

8 Cecilia LE BRIS 31 10:21:57 00:04:54 Team Breizh Ladies

9 Rebecca RAYBOULD 9 10:21:58 00:04:55 Great Britain

10 Anna CHRISTIAN 11 10:22:08 00:05:05 Isle Of Man

11 Alice BARNES 8 10:23:30 00:06:27 Great Britain

12 Lucie JOUNIER 34 10:23:45 00:06:42 Team Breizh Ladies

13 Femke GEERIS 67 10:26:00 00:08:57 Maaslandster Veris CCN

14 Anna BADEGRUBER 2 10:27:09 00:10:06 Team WNT Pro Cycling

15 Anais MORICHON 56 10:28:35 00:11:32 DN17 Poitou-Charentes

16 Isabel ELLIS 82 10:29:06 00:12:03 Backstedt/Hotchillee

17 Kylie WATERREUS 50 10:29:15 00:12:12 Team CCN

18 Typhaine LAURANCE 33 10:29:33 00:12:30 Team Breizh Ladies

19 Anna DOCHERTY 98 10:30:01 00:12:58 Jadan-Weldtite p/b Vive Le Velo

20 Noúmie Abgrall 35 10:31:28 00:14:25 Team Breizh Ladies

21 India GRANGIER 59 10:32:26 00:15:23 DN17 Poitou-Charentes

22 Sophie ALMEIDA 58 10:33:08 00:16:05 DN17 Poitou-Charentes

23 Sophie PULFORD 48 10:34:42 00:17:39 Team CCN

24 Josie KNIGHT 4 10:37:04 00:20:01 Team WNT Pro Cycling

25 Andrea TERJESEN 41 10:37:11 00:20:08 Bryne ck Ladies

26 Jenny HOLL 99 10:38:56 00:21:53 Jadan-Weldtite p/b Vive Le Velo

27 Lorna BOWLER 83 10:41:39 00:24:36 Backstedt/Hotchillee

28 Pernilla VAN ROZELAAR 72 10:41:55 00:24:52 Regioteam Noord Holland

29 Molly PATCH 90 10:48:46 00:31:43 CC London

30 Elizabeth BENNETT 85 10:49:14 00:32:11 Backstedt/Hotchillee

31 Juul HUBERT 39 10:49:29 00:32:26 WV Breda Cycling Team

32 Ayla RUDGLEY 49 10:51:37 00:34:34 Team CCN

33 Gwenno HUGHES 124 10:52:24 00:35:21 TC Racing

34 Louise SCUPHAM 97 10:53:05 00:36:02 Jadan-Weldtite p/b Vive Le Velo

35 Ione JOHNSON 115 10:55:54 00:38:51 Scott Orwell CC

36 Lily GREENHALGH 91 11:02:35 00:45:32 EDCO Continental

37 Emma BOOGAARD 71 11:03:54 00:46:51 Regioteam Noord Holland

38 Karoline R°STE OMDAHL 45 11:07:41 00:50:38 Bryne ck Ladies

39 Georgia BULLARD 96 11:15:03 00:58:00 Jadan-Weldtite p/b Vive Le Velo

40 Nicole Gorry 18 11:21:23 01:04:20 Cycling Leinster

41 Tasha REDDY 104 11:25:46 01:08:43 Team RGB Building Supplies

42 Sofie MANGERTSEDER 62 11:30:48 01:13:45 Maloja Pushbikers Fem

43 Francesca CUTTS 87 11:35:06 01:18:03 CC London

44 Mia GRIFFIN 117 11:39:48 01:22:45 Garda Cycling Club

45 Holly WAYMARK 60 11:43:46 01:26:43 DN17 Poitou-Charentes

46 Orla DESMOND 122 11:46:16 01:29:13 TC Racing

General Classification - U23 Rider 

After Stage 6



Pos Name Race No Time Gap Teams - Team Name

1 Eve MCCRYSTAL 116 10:19:11 Garda Cycling Club

2 Katharine SMYTH 24 10:19:52 00:02:49 Cycling Ulster

3 Claire MCILWAINE 21 10:21:02 00:03:59 Cycling Ulster

4 Eileen BURNS 22 10:27:21 00:10:18 Cycling Ulster

5 Michelle GEOGHEGAN 112 10:34:41 00:17:38 Scott Orwell CC

6 Sharon BIRD 23 10:42:51 00:25:48 Cycling Ulster

7 Orla WALSH 111 10:52:49 00:35:46 Scott Orwell CC

8 Niamh STEPHENS 121 10:58:01 00:40:58 TC Racing

9 Kate EARLIE 119 11:13:06 00:56:03 Garda Cycling Club

10 Hilary HUGHES 118 11:20:03 01:03:00 Garda Cycling Club

11 Beata GOLCZAK 17 11:20:12 01:03:09 Cycling Leinster

12 Nicole Gorry 18 11:21:23 01:04:20 Cycling Leinster

13 Lisa LAMONT 25 11:23:34 01:06:31 Cycling Ulster

14 Jennifer BATES 19 11:25:37 01:08:34 Cycling Leinster

15 Monica FREIBAND 113 11:26:26 01:09:23 Scott Orwell CC

16 Imogen COTTER 20 11:37:13 01:20:10 Cycling Leinster

17 Mia GRIFFIN 117 11:39:48 01:22:45 Garda Cycling Club

18 Sarah PINER 120 11:43:17 01:26:14 Garda Cycling Club

19 Orla DESMOND 122 11:46:16 01:29:13 TC Racing

20 Sinead MOLLOY 16 11:54:38 01:37:35 Cycling Leinster

General Classification - Irish Rider 

After Stage 6



Pos Name Race No Time Gap Teams - Team Name

1 Elinor Barker 6 10:17:03 Great Britain

2 Natalie GRINCZER 3 10:18:51 00:01:48 Team WNT Pro Cycling

3 Mel LOWTHER 10 10:19:05 00:02:02 Great Britain

4 Laura MASSEY 12 10:19:20 00:02:17 Isle Of Man

5 Steph MOTTRAM 107 10:19:24 00:02:21 NCC Group-Kuota-Torelli

6 Alice SHARPE 108 10:19:24 00:02:21 NCC Group-Kuota-Torelli

7 Wilma OLAUSSON 84 10:20:42 00:03:39 Backstedt/Hotchillee

8 Anna KAY 95 10:21:40 00:04:37 EDCO Continental

9 Maddie GAMMONS 103 10:21:46 00:04:43 Team RGB Building Supplies

10 Rebecca RAYBOULD 9 10:21:58 00:04:55 Great Britain

11 Anna CHRISTIAN 11 10:22:08 00:05:05 Isle Of Man

12 Alice BARNES 8 10:23:30 00:06:27 Great Britain

13 Leah Dixon 100 10:26:45 00:09:42 Jadan-Weldtite p/b Vive Le Velo

14 Jenny POWELL 76 10:27:21 00:10:18 GB Cycles.co.uk

15 Lauren CREAMER 106 10:28:40 00:11:37 NCC Group-Kuota-Torelli

16 Isabel ELLIS 82 10:29:06 00:12:03 Backstedt/Hotchillee

17 Elizabeth-Jane HARRIS 13 10:29:19 00:12:16 Isle Of Man

18 Anna DOCHERTY 98 10:30:01 00:12:58 Jadan-Weldtite p/b Vive Le Velo

19 Joanne THOM 94 10:31:47 00:14:44 EDCO Continental

20 Helen RALSTON 78 10:32:51 00:15:48 GB Cycles.co.uk

21 Ellen MCDERMOTT 93 10:37:12 00:20:09 EDCO Continental

22 Jenny HOLL 99 10:38:56 00:21:53 Jadan-Weldtite p/b Vive Le Velo

23 Lorna BOWLER 83 10:41:39 00:24:36 Backstedt/Hotchillee

24 Molly PATCH 90 10:48:46 00:31:43 CC London

25 Elizabeth BENNETT 85 10:49:14 00:32:11 Backstedt/Hotchillee

26 Louise SCUPHAM 97 10:53:05 00:36:02 Jadan-Weldtite p/b Vive Le Velo

27 Margriet KLOPPENBURG 105 10:56:36 00:39:33 Team RGB Building Supplies

28 Lily GREENHALGH 91 11:02:35 00:45:32 EDCO Continental

29 Gina HEISS 88 11:05:36 00:48:33 CC London

30 Louise HART 80 11:10:38 00:53:35 GB Cycles.co.uk

31 Georgia BULLARD 96 11:15:03 00:58:00 Jadan-Weldtite p/b Vive Le Velo

32 Tasha REDDY 104 11:25:46 01:08:43 Team RGB Building Supplies

33 Francesca CUTTS 87 11:35:06 01:18:03 CC London

34 Vivienne TOMLIN 86 11:50:12 01:33:09 CC London

35 Kathryn PRIEST 14 11:50:49 01:33:46 Isle Of Man

36 Jenny BOLSOM 101 12:05:21 01:48:18 Team RGB Building Supplies

General Classification - British 

After Stage 6



Pos Name Race No Time Gap Teams - Team Name

1 Wilma OLAUSSON 84 10:20:42 Backstedt/Hotchillee

2 Anna KAY 95 10:21:40 00:04:37 EDCO Continental

3 Maddie GAMMONS 103 10:21:46 00:04:43 Team RGB Building Supplies

4 Anais MORICHON 56 10:28:35 00:11:32 DN17 Poitou-Charentes

5 Isabel ELLIS 82 10:29:06 00:12:03 Backstedt/Hotchillee

6 Typhaine LAURANCE 33 10:29:33 00:12:30 Team Breizh Ladies

7 Anna DOCHERTY 98 10:30:01 00:12:58 Jadan-Weldtite p/b Vive Le Velo

8 Noúmie Abgrall 35 10:31:28 00:14:25 Team Breizh Ladies

9 India GRANGIER 59 10:32:26 00:15:23 DN17 Poitou-Charentes

10 Sophie PULFORD 48 10:34:42 00:17:39 Team CCN

11 Lorna BOWLER 83 10:41:39 00:24:36 Backstedt/Hotchillee

12 Elizabeth BENNETT 85 10:49:14 00:32:11 Backstedt/Hotchillee

13 Gwenno HUGHES 124 10:52:24 00:35:21 TC Racing

14 Louise SCUPHAM 97 10:53:05 00:36:02 Jadan-Weldtite p/b Vive Le Velo

15 Emma BOOGAARD 71 11:03:54 00:46:51 Regioteam Noord Holland

16 Georgia BULLARD 96 11:15:03 00:58:00 Jadan-Weldtite p/b Vive Le Velo

17 Nicole Gorry 18 11:21:23 01:04:20 Cycling Leinster

18 Holly WAYMARK 60 11:43:46 01:26:43 DN17 Poitou-Charentes

19 Orla DESMOND 122 11:46:16 01:29:13 TC Racing

General Classification - Junior Rider 

After Stage 6



An Post Rás na mBan

Team Classification after Stage X

Date: 2017/09/06 After: Stage X

Pos Team Time Gap

1 30:56:20Great Britain

2 00:03:0730:59:26Team WNT Pro Cycling

3 00:04:0731:00:27NCC Group-Kuota-Torelli

4 00:07:4231:04:02WV Breda Cycling Team

5 00:10:1631:06:36Team Crescent D.A.R.E

6 00:11:5931:08:19Maaslandster Veris CCN

7 00:13:5231:10:11Team Breizh Ladies

8 00:13:5531:10:14Isle Of Man

9 00:19:2031:15:39EDCO Continental

10 00:24:1831:20:38Cycling Ulster

11 00:24:2731:20:46Jadan-Weldtite p/b Vive Le Velo

12 00:29:4231:26:02Backstedt/Hotchillee

13 00:31:3731:27:56DN17 Poitou-Charentes

14 00:34:2431:30:44Team CCN

15 01:02:4131:59:00GB Cycles.co.uk

16 01:12:0132:08:20Scott Orwell CC

17 01:26:2732:22:47Bryne ck Ladies

18 01:39:1732:35:37Regioteam Noord Holland

19 01:52:5532:49:14Garda Cycling Club

20 01:53:3732:49:56Team RGB Building Supplies

21 02:14:0333:10:23CC London

22 02:29:0433:25:23TC Racing

23 03:21:1834:17:37Cycling Leinster

24 04:26:3535:22:54Maloja Pushbikers Fem

Stage race results by



Communique 

The panel of commissaires and race organisation wish to thank everybody for the role they have 

played in the this fantastic event and wish everybody a safe journey home. 

 

 


